
Großer Triathlon  am  02.09.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 122 Thiessen, Mathias HNT Hamburg M280 1 14:05 2 49:13 2 40:09 1 1 : 4 3 : 2 7 
2 114 von der Wehl, Marcus Propeller Karl-Marx-Stadt M274 2 14:56 6 44:21 1 48:49 7 1 : 4 8 : 0 6 
3 121 Röhrs, Michael TV Jahn Schneverdingen M363 1 14:38 4 51:30 3 42:26 3 1 : 4 8 : 3 4 
4 131 Horstmann, Niklas Otter M198 1 18:02 18 53:30 9 42:03 2 1 : 5 3 : 3 5 
5 108 Kavurmaci, Denis Connected M283 3 14:09 3 52:56 6 47:09 5 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 
6 112 Schülermann, Jens TuS Westerholz M282 4 19:08 20 52:42 5 45:20 4 1 : 5 7 : 1 0 
7 109 Matys, Maik Open Cycling Soltau M272 5 16:46 13 51:47 4 48:48 6 1 : 5 7 : 2 1 
8 106 Haupt, Kai TSV Wrestedt/Stederdorf M273 6 12:26 1 56:03 13 51:54 14 2 : 0 0 : 2 3 
9 120 Renken, Jens TuS Jahn Hollenstedt M364 2 17:05 14 52:56 6 51:42 12 2 : 0 1 : 4 3 

10 133 Kremer, Marcel Tostedt M189 2 14:54 5 57:22 15 51:10 10 2 : 0 3 : 2 6 
11 110 Meyer, Michael TV Scheeßel M273 7 16:04 9 55:53 11 52:05 15 2 : 0 4 : 0 2 
12 105 Haaser, Mirko TuS Fintel e.V. M278 8 15:15 7 53:38 10 55:18 18 2 : 0 4 : 1 1 
13 102 Matys, Denise Open Cycling Soltau W269 1 16:29 10 57:59 16 49:53 8 2 : 0 4 : 2 1 
14 101 Ellerhausen, Marle Walsrode W272 2 15:16 8 56:51 14 52:29 16 2 : 0 4 : 3 6 
15 130 Homfeldt, Nicolas DLRG OG Hannover-Stad M198 3 16:43 12 58:45 17 51:44 13 2 : 0 7 : 1 2 
16 124 Henke, Marcel Germania Hetzwege M281 9 17:56 16 58:51 18 51:23 11 2 : 0 8 : 1 0 
17 115 Wilkens, Stefan Connected M277 10 19:52 22 53:28 8 54:57 17 2 : 0 8 : 1 7 
18 113 Spiwek, Manfred TV Jahn Schneverdingen M270 11 20:06 23 59:38 19 50:05 9 2 : 0 9 : 4 9 
19 123 Turau, Volker TV Welle M357 3 18:00 17 55:54 12 56:31 19 2 : 1 0 : 2 5 
20 111 Mix, Jürgen Schneverdingen M281 12 16:39 11 1:01:09 20 1:00:23 22 2 : 1 8 : 1 1 
21 132 Kaletsch, Pascal Schneverdingen M186 4 20:28 24 1:02:55 21 57:14 20 2 : 2 0 : 3 7 
22 116 Loss, Reiner TV Sottrum M361 4 21:30 25 1:04:51 22 58:31 21 2 : 2 4 : 5 2 
23 117 Marx, Dieter Stade M349 5 17:37 15 1:10:49 24 1:08:45 23 2 : 3 7 : 1 1 
24 119 Poludniok, Karl-Heinz TV Scheeßel M352 6 18:41 19 1:11:46 25 1:11:12 24 2 : 4 1 : 3 9 
25 103 Wolter, Sonja Westergellersen W274 3 19:37 21 1:08:27 23 1:17:14 25 2 : 4 5 : 1 8 

Großer Triathlon  am  02.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 122 Thiessen, Mathias HNT Hamburg M280 1 14:05 2 49:13 2 40:09 1 1 : 4 3 : 2 7 
2 114 von der Wehl, Marcus Propeller Karl-Marx-Stadt M274 2 14:56 6 44:21 1 48:49 7 1 : 4 8 : 0 6 
3 121 Röhrs, Michael TV Jahn Schneverdingen M363 1 14:38 4 51:30 3 42:26 3 1 : 4 8 : 3 4 
4 131 Horstmann, Niklas Otter M198 1 18:02 16 53:30 9 42:03 2 1 : 5 3 : 3 5 
5 108 Kavurmaci, Denis Connected M283 3 14:09 3 52:56 6 47:09 5 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 
6 112 Schülermann, Jens TuS Westerholz M282 4 19:08 18 52:42 5 45:20 4 1 : 5 7 : 1 0 
7 109 Matys, Maik Open Cycling Soltau M272 5 16:46 11 51:47 4 48:48 6 1 : 5 7 : 2 1 
8 106 Haupt, Kai TSV Wrestedt/Stederdorf M273 6 12:26 1 56:03 13 51:54 13 2 : 0 0 : 2 3 
9 120 Renken, Jens TuS Jahn Hollenstedt M364 2 17:05 12 52:56 6 51:42 11 2 : 0 1 : 4 3 

10 133 Kremer, Marcel Tostedt M189 2 14:54 5 57:22 14 51:10 9 2 : 0 3 : 2 6 
11 110 Meyer, Michael TV Scheeßel M273 7 16:04 8 55:53 11 52:05 14 2 : 0 4 : 0 2 
12 105 Haaser, Mirko TuS Fintel e.V. M278 8 15:15 7 53:38 10 55:18 16 2 : 0 4 : 1 1 
13 130 Homfeldt, Nicolas DLRG OG Hannover-Stad M198 3 16:43 10 58:45 15 51:44 12 2 : 0 7 : 1 2 
14 124 Henke, Marcel Germania Hetzwege M281 9 17:56 14 58:51 16 51:23 10 2 : 0 8 : 1 0 
15 115 Wilkens, Stefan Connected M277 10 19:52 19 53:28 8 54:57 15 2 : 0 8 : 1 7 
16 113 Spiwek, Manfred TV Jahn Schneverdingen M270 11 20:06 20 59:38 17 50:05 8 2 : 0 9 : 4 9 
17 123 Turau, Volker TV Welle M357 3 18:00 15 55:54 12 56:31 17 2 : 1 0 : 2 5 
18 111 Mix, Jürgen Schneverdingen M281 12 16:39 9 1:01:09 18 1:00:23 20 2 : 1 8 : 1 1 
19 132 Kaletsch, Pascal Schneverdingen M186 4 20:28 21 1:02:55 19 57:14 18 2 : 2 0 : 3 7 
20 116 Loss, Reiner TV Sottrum M361 4 21:30 22 1:04:51 20 58:31 19 2 : 2 4 : 5 2 
21 117 Marx, Dieter Stade M349 5 17:37 13 1:10:49 21 1:08:45 21 2 : 3 7 : 1 1 
22 119 Poludniok, Karl-Heinz TV Scheeßel M352 6 18:41 17 1:11:46 22 1:11:12 22 2 : 4 1 : 3 9 
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Großer Triathlon  am  02.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 102 Matys, Denise Open Cycling Soltau W269 1 16:29 2 57:59 2 49:53 1 2 : 0 4 : 2 1 
2 101 Ellerhausen, Marle Walsrode W272 2 15:16 1 56:51 1 52:29 2 2 : 0 4 : 3 6 
3 103 Wolter, Sonja Westergellersen W274 3 19:37 3 1:08:27 3 1:17:14 3 2 : 4 5 : 1 8 

Großer Triathlon  am  02.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 131 Horstmann, Niklas Otter M198 1 18:02 3 53:30 1 42:03 1 1 : 5 3 : 3 5 
2 133 Kremer, Marcel Tostedt M189 2 14:54 1 57:22 2 51:10 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 6 
3 130 Homfeldt, Nicolas DLRG OG Hannover-Stad M198 3 16:43 2 58:45 3 51:44 3 2 : 0 7 : 1 2 
4 132 Kaletsch, Pascal Schneverdingen M186 4 20:28 4 1:02:55 4 57:14 4 2 : 2 0 : 3 7 

Großer Triathlon  am  02.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 122 Thiessen, Mathias HNT Hamburg M280 1 14:05 2 49:13 2 40:09 1 1 : 4 3 : 2 7 
2 114 von der Wehl, Marcus Propeller Karl-Marx-Stadt M274 2 14:56 4 44:21 1 48:49 5 1 : 4 8 : 0 6 
3 108 Kavurmaci, Denis Connected M283 3 14:09 3 52:56 5 47:09 3 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 
4 112 Schülermann, Jens TuS Westerholz M282 4 19:08 10 52:42 4 45:20 2 1 : 5 7 : 1 0 
5 109 Matys, Maik Open Cycling Soltau M272 5 16:46 8 51:47 3 48:48 4 1 : 5 7 : 2 1 
6 106 Haupt, Kai TSV Wrestedt/Stederdorf M273 6 12:26 1 56:03 9 51:54 8 2 : 0 0 : 2 3 
7 110 Meyer, Michael TV Scheeßel M273 7 16:04 6 55:53 8 52:05 9 2 : 0 4 : 0 2 
8 105 Haaser, Mirko TuS Fintel e.V. M278 8 15:15 5 53:38 7 55:18 11 2 : 0 4 : 1 1 
9 124 Henke, Marcel Germania Hetzwege M281 9 17:56 9 58:51 10 51:23 7 2 : 0 8 : 1 0 

10 115 Wilkens, Stefan Connected M277 10 19:52 11 53:28 6 54:57 10 2 : 0 8 : 1 7 
11 113 Spiwek, Manfred TV Jahn Schneverdingen M270 11 20:06 12 59:38 11 50:05 6 2 : 0 9 : 4 9 
12 111 Mix, Jürgen Schneverdingen M281 12 16:39 7 1:01:09 12 1:00:23 12 2 : 1 8 : 1 1 

Großer Triathlon  am  02.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 102 Matys, Denise Open Cycling Soltau W269 1 16:29 2 57:59 2 49:53 1 2 : 0 4 : 2 1 
2 101 Ellerhausen, Marle Walsrode W272 2 15:16 1 56:51 1 52:29 2 2 : 0 4 : 3 6 
3 103 Wolter, Sonja Westergellersen W274 3 19:37 3 1:08:27 3 1:17:14 3 2 : 4 5 : 1 8 

Großer Triathlon  am  02.09.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 121 Röhrs, Michael TV Jahn Schneverdingen M363 1 14:38 1 51:30 1 42:26 1 1 : 4 8 : 3 4 
2 120 Renken, Jens TuS Jahn Hollenstedt M364 2 17:05 2 52:56 2 51:42 2 2 : 0 1 : 4 3 
3 123 Turau, Volker TV Welle M357 3 18:00 4 55:54 3 56:31 3 2 : 1 0 : 2 5 
4 116 Loss, Reiner TV Sottrum M361 4 21:30 6 1:04:51 4 58:31 4 2 : 2 4 : 5 2 
5 117 Marx, Dieter Stade M349 5 17:37 3 1:10:49 5 1:08:45 5 2 : 3 7 : 1 1 
6 119 Poludniok, Karl-Heinz TV Scheeßel M352 6 18:41 5 1:11:46 6 1:11:12 6 2 : 4 1 : 3 9 
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